Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Buckley - (916818) - Halton SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:26.67
2:28.52
2:30.01
2:30.87
2:31.29
2:32.76
2:33.20
2:33.20
2:34.09
2:34.19
2:36.90
2:38.96
2:39.08
2:47.34
2:58.74
3:02.83
3:22.20
3:22.27
3:24.58
3:27.42
3:37.43
3:37.70
3:49.40
4:04.24
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Date

18/12/16
05/11/16
22/10/16
05/11/16
02/10/16
28/01/17
30/01/16
30/01/16
27/01/18
26/06/16
04/10/15
22/11/15
17/10/15
07/02/15
16/11/14
29/03/14
17/11/13
03/03/13
05/10/13
19/05/13
02/02/13
02/12/12
09/09/12
31/03/12

Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2018

Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association
ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs

Cheshire County Championships 2015
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Wigan SC Starter Meet

Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

City of Liverpool Tadpole Gala

Wirral Metro Novice Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Leeds
Wigan
Everton
Macclesfield
Wigan
Macclesfield
Wigan
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Wigan
Everton
Warrington
Liverpool

Birkenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Liverpool 2
Co Liverpool 2
Halton 2
Co Liverpool 2
Halton 2
Halton 2
Halton 2
Halton 2
Halton 2

3

2

3

2

2
Halton 2
Halton 2
Halton 1
Halton 2
Halton 2
Halton 3
Halton 2
Halton 3
Halton 3
Halton 4
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:34.09 474 H 27/01/18 Cheshire County Championships 2018 Macclesfield Halton 2
2:32.76 486 H 28/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Halton 2
2:26.67 549 H 18/12/16  ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Liverpool 2
2:28.52 529 F 05/11/16  ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 2
2:30.87 505 H 05/11/16  ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 2
2:30.01 513 H 22/10/16 Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs Liverpool Halton 2
2:31.29 501 F 02/10/16 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Halton 2
2:34.19 473 H 26/06/16 Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association Wigan 3
2:33.20 482 H 30/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Halton 2
2:33.20 482 H 30/01/16  Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Halton 2
2:38.96 431 H 22/11/15 Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association Wigan 3
2:39.08 430 H 17/10/15 Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs Everton 2
2:36.90 449 H 04/10/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Leeds 2
2:47.34 370 H 07/02/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield 2
2:58.74 303 F 16/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Halton 2
3:02.83 283 H 29/03/14 Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs Macclesfield Halton 2
3:22.20 209 F 171113 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Halton 1
3:24.58 202 F 05/10/13 Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet Birkenhead Halton 2
3:27.42 194 H 19/05/13  Wigan SC Starter Meet Wigan Halton 3
3:22.27 209 H 03/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Halton 2
3:37.43 168 H 02/02/13 Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs Everton Halton 2
3:37.70 168 F 02/12/12 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Halton 3
3:49.40 143 H 09/09/12 City of Liverpool Tadpole Gala Liverpool Halton 3
4:04.24 119 F 31/03/12 Wirral Metro Novice Meet Birkenhead Halton 4
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